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14 0.019% 0.012% 44 0.160% 0.110% 74 2.340% 1.135% &@ﬁﬁé‘éﬁ;“
15 0.025% 0.015% 45 0.173% 0.121% 75 2.637% 1.271% RUSHSBOZR
16 0.032% 0.017% 46 0.190% 0.134% 76 2.987%  1.428%
17 0.040% 0.020% 47 0.209% 0.150% 77 3.399% 1.614%
18 0.047% 0.022% 48 0.229% 0.165% 78 3.876%  1.838%
19 0.053% 0.023% 49 0.252% 0.179% 79 4.418%  2.107% ,
20 0.058% 0.024% 50 0.276% 0.192% 80 5.017%  2.424% ALSANEFRREREAE CFHOLES. ZOE.
21 0.061% 0.025% 51 0.301% 0.205% 81 5.671% 2.790% A g’;ﬂfg;g’fgfﬁ;ggg;ﬁf;ggj‘ﬁggﬂﬂiﬁ’:
22 0.064% 0.025% 52 0.325% 0.218% 82 6.402% 3.204% (BUSENENFRSEE T3 RN B Ch- kS
23 0.065% 0.026% 53 0.351% 0.231% 83 7.235%  3.699% UIiBS. BEN A UBIISEN T SIS T B aEMRD
24 0.065% 0.027% 54 0.379% 0.244% 84 8.145% 4.276% HNFET.)
25  0.063% 0.027% 55 0.411%  0.256%
26 0.062% 0.028% 56 0.448%  0.270%
27 0.061% 0.029% 57 0.489%  0.284%
28 0.062% 0.031% 58 0.534%  0.303%
29 0.063% 0.033% 59 0.585%  0.324%
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